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Endergebnis BCP Haus-Turnier 14.02.2022

Paar
KALCHBAUER Michael & Gisela Egerer
Lakner Ute & Cech Lilian
Johann Hackl & Robert Winkler
Holly Erika & Rudolf Holly
Richard Kratzer & SEGER Christine
Christine Karall & Heinz Semerad
Trybus Ingrid & Boote Elfriede
Neumayer Isolde & Rikki Christianel

%
59.52%
55.36%
52.98%
52.38%
51.79%
48.21%
45.24%
34.52%

MP
20
16
14
12
10




